
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093003017005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 12,372

CAMA #: 109 30 0 30 17 005 00 0 00
Sec: 30 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

WELL00531
WELLS FARGO BANK NA

    

Owner: JURY BENJAMIN J & ELIZABETH R Legal:  30-11-16 BEG ON E/L CLAY ST 311 FT NLY FM CEN 3RD ST TH 
NLY 31.7 FT ELY 150 FT TO ALLEY TH SLY 31.7 FT TH WLY 150 
FT TO BEG

& CLARK H CUMMINS

& CLARK H CUMMINS

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 918406

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 956.41 956.41 1,912.82

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202389055-1 12/15/2020

0.00

12/15/2020

956.41

1 956.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

956.41

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202438934-1 04/28/2021

956.41 0.00

04/28/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

956.41

0.00

0.00

**********

956.41

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 956.41 956.41 0.00 1,912.82

956.41 0.00 956.41 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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